
New York State Public Service Commission 
Utility Retail Access Contact Information for ESCOs 

Central Hudson Gas and Electric Corporation 

Jennifer Lorenzini 
Cost and Rate Analyst 
Email: jlorenzini@cenhud.com 
Phone: (845) 486-5523 

Consolidated Edison Company of New York, Inc. 

Jason Miller  
Section Manager – Retail Choice Operations 
Email:  millerjas@coned.com 
Phone:  (212) 780-6702 

Eric Heaton 
Senior Specialist (EDI) – Retail Choice Operations 
Email:  heatoner@coned.com 
Phone (212) 780-6760 

Ron Giron 
Senior Specialist (Purchase of Receivables) – Retail Choice Operations 
Email:  gironr@coned.com 
Phone:  (212) 780-8646 

Angel Alvarez 
Senior Specialist (Marketer Relations) – Retail Choice Operations 
Email:  alvareza@coned.com 
Phone:  (212) 780-3616 

National Fuel Gas Distribution Corporation 

Christopher Cej 
Assistant General Manager – Transportation Services Department E-
mail: cejc@natfuel.com
Phone: 716.857.6985

Nathan Barnes 
Billing & Meter Reading 
E-mail: BarnesN@natfuel.com
Phone: 716.857.7599
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Joanne Maciok 
Marketer Relations and General Issues 
E-mail: MaciokJ@natfuel.com
Phone: 716.867.7670

Dan Czechowicz
Nominations, Gas Scheduling and Operations
E-mail: Czechowiczd@natfuel.com
Phone: 716.857.6917

National Grid 

Juliana Griffiths 
Manager – Supplier Services 
E-mail: juliana.griffiths@us.ngrid.com
Phone: 516.545.2632

Donna Laura 
Analyst, Supplier Services (NiMo Gas and Electric) 
donna.laura@nationalgrid.com 
Phone:  516-545-2630 

Blanca Romano 
Analyst, Supplier Services (KEDNY) 
blanca.romano@nationalgrid.com 
Phone:  516-545-2351 

Michelle Rapp 
Analyst, Supplier Services (KEDLI) 
michelle.rapp@nationalgrid.com 
516-545-4027

New York State Electric and Gas Corporation AND Rochester Gas and Electric Corporation 

Regina Hoffman
Supplier Relations Manager   
E-mail: RHoffman@nyseg.com
Phone: 585-484-6404

Diane Neira 
Lead Analyst Supplier Relations - EDI Testing 
E-mail: dmneira@nyseg.com
Phone: 585-484-6912
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Orange and Rockland Utilities, Inc. 

Beetchin Joseph 
Retail Access Manager 
Email: JosephB@oru.com 
Phone: (845) 577-2441 
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